
Atlantic High Football Schedule
2023

DATE OPPONENT HOME AWAY TIME

Varsity

8-17-23 (Thursday) Palm Beach Central X 6:30*

8-25-23 (Friday) Palm Beach Gardens X 6:30

9-1-23 (Friday) Monarch X 7:00

9-7-23 (Thursday) North Miami Beach X 6:30

9-14-23 (Thursday) Boca X 6:30

9-22-23 (Friday) Cardinal Newman X 7:00

10-6-23 (Friday) Pahokee X 6:30

10-13-23 (Friday) Seminole Ridge X 6:30

10-20-23 (Friday) Dwyer X 6:30**

10-27-23 (Friday) Glades Central X 6:30

11-3-23 (Friday) Santaluces X 6:30***

*Kickoff Classic
** Homecoming
*** Senior Night


